Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi

ACCESS POINT

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA80IN 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-
LITE)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

HPE ARUBA R2W96A AP11 1PORT POE 1200Mbps
ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP52-0D 1XGE AC1300 5GHZ
867MBPS DIS ORTAM ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT (UAP-AC-IW-
PRO)

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Hpe

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

42,00 USD

78,75 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD

30,45 USD

61,95 USD

103,95
usb

114,45
usb

115,50
usb

135,45
usb

152,25
usb

222,60
usb



TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI TpLink 0 315,00
ACCESS POINT usb



